
NAILS FOR YOUR HANDS AND FEET 

MANICURE

LUXURY SPA MANICURE

FRENCH MANICURE

SHELLAC MANICURE

RE-VARNISH

FRENCH RE-VARNISH

NAIL EXTENSIONS

NAIL EXTENSIONS

ACRYLIC REMOVAL

HARD GEL 

PEDICURE

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE

FRENCH PEDICURE

FOOT RE-VARNISH

SHELLAC PEDICURE

FOOT MASSAGE 

VINYLUX POLISH PLUS 

SOAK OFF

Full set acrylic

Full set acrylic French manicure 

Infills

Full set

Full set French manicure

£47

£60

£55

£60

£30

£38

£120

£150

£100

from £50

£145

£165

£70

£85

£75

£35

£75

30min / £50 

£10 add on

£25


