NAILS FOR YOUR HANDS AND FEET

MANICURE		£47
LUXURY SPA MANICURE		£60
FRENCH MANICURE		£55
SHELLAC MANICURE		£60
RE-VARNISH		£30
FRENCH RE-VARNISH		£38
NAIL EXTENSIONS	Full set acrylic	£120
	Full set acrylic French manicure	£150
NAIL EXTENSIONS	Infills	£100
ACRYLIC REMOVAL		from £50
HARD GEL	Full set	£145
	Full set French manicure	£165
PEDICURE		£70
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE		£85
FRENCH PEDICURE		£75
FOOT RE-VARNISH		£35
SHELLAC PEDICURE		£75
FOOT MASSAGE		30min / £50
VINYLUX POLISH PLUS		£10 add on
SOAK OFF		£25